Features/Benefits
• Built-in reed switch and piezo shock sensor
• Adjustable sensitivity and range of shock sensor
• Long range and battery life
• Transmits open/close, tamper, low battery, and supervisory signals
• Uses easy to find CR2032 batteries
Window & Shock
Key Specifications
• RF frequency: 319.5 MHz
• Battery type: Two (2) CR2032 3VDC lithium coin-cell
• Operating Temp Range: 32 to 120°F (0 to 49°C)
• Dimensions: 2.25” L x .1.0 x 0.50” in. (L x W x D)
Solutions for Serious Security and Automation Professionals
(800) 797-9355  |  www.elkproducts.com
ELK-319WS
The ELK-319WS is a supervised, wireless window sensor designed to detect the opening of a window or
vibrations made by an intruder attempting to break the window. A built-in reed switch monitors window
movement and a piezo shock sensor monitors vibrations. This sensor is compatible with Elk’s 319MHz
Receivers/Panels as well as many other panels that operate on the 319.5MHz frequency.
319.5 MHz Wireless